
CALL Email FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY STATE

KD4WOQ jakers18@comcast.net Joe Akers Bluefield VA

KE4RYG jakers18@comcast.net Pat Akers Bluefield VA

N8OMB caanderson@citlink.net Connie Anderson Bluefield WV

WD8OOR dlanderson@citlink.net Don Anderson Bluefield WV

KD8HAQ kd8haq@aol.com Jimmy Bailey Princeton WV

XYL trancybelcher@hotmail.com Janet Belcher Princeton WV

KA8CFR trancybelcher@hotmail.com Trancy Belcher Princeton WV

K8CTI cti@citlink.net Jay Belt Bluefield WV

KC4GIT kc4git@hotmail.com David Brewster Bluefield VA

KC4GIV faybrewster@hotmail.com Fay Brewster Bluefield VA

KD8EHT kd8eht@frontiernet.net Anthony Cook Princeton WV

KA8MDZ N/A Robert Cook Bluefield WV

KG8OR kg8or@hotmail.com Richard Counts Princeton WV

N4DBC dntc0x@hotmail.com David Cox Bluefield VA

N8OLH Swampfox_731@yahoo.com Ed Davis Princeton WV

N8ZIO lafarmer1@suddenlink.net Donna Farmer Rock WV

KB8OOK lafarmer1@suddenlink.net L A Farmer Rock WV

KF4YBU gindolll@hotmail.com Virginia Fisher Bluefield VA

W4OF w4of@hotmail.com George Fisher lll Bluefield VA

WB8NRK wb8nrk@hotmail.com Bob Frazier Princeton WV

KA4TXY ka4txy@yahoo.com David Garrett Palm Coast FL

WB4BBF randallhash@comcast.net Randall Hash Bluefield VA

N8AH ? Arlie Hicks Princeton WV

KC8JYB handdhodges@frontiernet.net Deborah Hodges Princeton WV

N8NCP handdhodges@frontiernet.net Harold Hodges Princeton WV

KC8ECA SHHodges@comcast.net Scott Hodges Bluefield WV

N8RIR mercer911@citlink.net Robert Hoge Bluefield WV

K8PPD kb8rcm@citlink.net Charles Hutchens Princeton WV

KB8ZLV kb8rcm@citlink.net Janice Hutchens Princeton WV

NO8P gkj1953@frontiernet.net Keith Jennings Bluefield WV

N8GK mrbact@frontiernet.net Gary Kadar Bluefield WV

N8SPK mrbact@frontiernet.net Susan Kadar Bluefield WV

KJ4BXS leedygeorge@hotmail.com George Leedy Bluefield VA

XYL alecia@swiftnet.us Alecia Lester Bluefield WV

N8VFR dave@swiftnet.us David Lester Bluefield WV

rug rat alecia@swiftnet.us Warren Lester Bluefield WV

N8TMZ ? Desi McClung Princeton WV

W3BWN hmiller10@verizon.net Henry Miller Tazewell VA

N8XXA wvpoppy@frontiernet.net Benjamin Mills Princeton WV

KB8RCN wvpoppy@frontiernet.net Sandra Mills Princeton WV

KC8LGS jmattmorris@me.com Matt Morris Princeton WV

N8SNR n8snr@suddenlink.net Steve O'Dell Lashmeet WV
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KD4ZTX ? Lorraine Osburn Bluefield WV

W8NST ? Paul Osburn Bluefield WV

KC8NG kc8ng@frontiernet.net Jim Perdue Bluefield WV

K8DMP oldrooster561@yahoo.com Dainard Peyton Spanishburg WV

XYL oldrooster561@yahoo.com Dallis Peyton Spanishburg WV

XYL w8dp@frontier.com Linda Peyton Anawalt WV

W8DP w8dp@frontier.com Dallas Peyton, Sr Anawalt WV

KG4UQT NA Charles Presley Bluefield VA

KJ4YTR kj4ytr@gmail.com Bruce Puckett Bluefield VA

KE4MFO mduckett@hotmail.com Michael Puckett Princeton WV

W8QHC methodistrector@aol.com Stephen Rector Bluefield WV

N8QFR susanrec@aol.com Susan Rector Bluefield WV

KC8JYA kc8jya@citlink.net Carol Riddle Bluefield WV

N8ZIJ kc8jya@citlink.net John Riddle IV Bluefield WV

N8RIG n8rig@citlink.net John Riddle lll Bluefield WV

WG8D dritchey@juno.com Douglas Ritchey Princeton WV

KD4NQF dritchey@juno.com Drema Ritchey Princeton WV

AB8D hokieham@excite.com David Sexton Bluefield WV

XYL 5rs@suddenlink.net Racine Stefancic Princeton WV

KC8LGR 5rs@suddenlink.net Roger Stefancic Princeton WV

KD8EPJ 5rs@suddenlink.net Steven Stefancic Princeton WV

KC8KBT wrtaylor@citlink.net Ann Taylor Bluefield WV

KC8GBE wrtaylor@citlink.net Russell Taylor Bluefield WV

KK4RFA bill.turner11@aol.com Bill Turner North Tazewell VA

KG4CTL b.viers@comcast.net Betty Viers Rocky Gap VA

KD4WOO kd4woo@comcast.net Ed Viers Rocky Gap VA

KD8MKY ddwalker06@comcast.net Donald Walker Princeton WV

KD8NEV dcwalker06@comcast.net Dorothy Walker Princeton WV

N8OLF chasw@frontiernet.net Charles Whitteker Princeton WV

W4VT dlw@dlwco.com Don Williams Bluefield VA

KB8JBC NA Jennifer Williams Bluefield VA

KQ4Q kq4q@kq4q.com Mark Williams Bluefield VA

WD4HTI bowbender@comcast.net Thurman Williams Bluefield VA

KC8LGT wo63@frontiernet.net James Wood Princeton WV
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